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arrera | ars @ earr

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

/
WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
Gr.B4 2012-08-21 12:20.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(12) BODIO Jakub
(18) MATEJUK Robert 1 1:56.475 +4.027 12:26:24.871 (81) SAMELA Rafat
1 1:48.787 +4.437 12:25:15.704 2 1:53.998 +1.550 12:28:18.869 1 1:56.805 +1.518 12:26:00.054
2 1:44.350 - 12:27:00.054 3 1:52.448 - 12:30:11.317 2 1:55.997 +0.710 12:27:56.051
3 5:55.153 +4:10.803 12:32:55.207 4 1:57.810 +5.362 12:32:09.127 3 1:55.287 - 12:29:51.338
4 1:57.309 +12.959 12:34:52.516 5 1:52.997 +0.549 12:34:02.124 4 1:55.905 +0.618 12:31:47.243
5 1:54.114 +9.764 12:36:46.630 6 1:55.428 +2.980 12:35:57.552 5 1:56.439 +1.152 12:33:43.682
p6 2:03.597 +19.247 12:38:50.227 7 1:54.985 +2.537 12:37:52.537 6 1:56.370 +1.083 12:35:40.052
p8 2:09.656 +17.208 12:40:02.193 7 1:55.433 +0.146 12:37:35.485
(69) WENTA Maciej p8 2:05.106 +9.819 12:39:40.591
1 1:52.362 +3.030 12:28:09.404 (103) TESKE Mikotaj
2 1:50.312 +0.980 12:29:59.716 1 1:56.787 +3.122 12:25:35.461 (20) SZULOWSKI Krzysztof
3 1:52.823 +3.491 12:31:52.539 2 1:57.804 +4.139 12:27:33.265 1 1:57.820 +2.459 12:25:24.841
4 1:49.332 - 12:33:41.871 3 1:57.902 +4.237 12:29:31.167 2 1:57.100 +1.739 12:27:21.941
5 1:50.288 +0.956 12:35:32.159 4 1:54.599 +0.934 12:31:25.766 p3 2:05.385 +10.024 12:29:27.326
p6 1:56.480 +7.148 12:37:28.639 5 1:53.665 - 12:33:19.431 4 2:48.872 +53.511 12:32:16.198
6 1:53.730 +0.065 12:35:13.161 5 1:55.361 - 12:34:11.559
(19) KOJKOL Michat 7 1:54.249 +0.584 12:37:07.410 6 1:56.091 +0.730 12:36:07.650
1 1:50.065 | - 12:26:58.213 p8 2:27.273 +33.608 12:39:34.683 7 1:59.543 +4.182 12:38:07.193
2 1:54.052 +3.987 12:28:52.265 p8 2:13.654 +18.293 12:40:20.847
3 1:54.751 +4.686 12:30:47.016 (109) ZAKRZEWSKI Marcin
4 1:51.087 +1.022 12:32:38.103 1 1:57.612 +3.536 12:26:24.654 (21) PRUS Stawomir
5 1:50.709 +0.644 12:34:28.812 2 1:56.229 +2.153 12:28:20.883 1 1:57.001 +0.934 12:25:23.032
p6 2:00.544 +10.479 12:36:29.356 3 2:00.264 +6.188 12:30:21.147 2 1:56.094 +0.027 12:27:19.126
4 1:56.762 +2.686 12:32:17.909 3 1:56.446 +0.379 12:29:15.572
(11) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad 5 1:54.076 - 12:34:11.985 4 1:56.515 +0.448 12:31:12.087
1 1:50.517 | - 12:25:02.363 6 1:55.914 +1.838 12:36:07.899 5 1:56.067 - 12:33:08.154
2 1:53.859 +3.342 12:26:56.222 7 1:55.464 +1.388 12:38:03.363 p6 2:18.206 +22.139 12:35:26.360
3 1:51.337 +0.820 12:28:47.559 p8 2:15.448 +21.372 12:40:18.811 7 3:19.080 +1:23.013 12:38:45.440
4 1:50.784 +0.267 12:30:38.343 p8 2:26.759 +30.692 12:41:12.199
5 1:51.464 +0.947 12:32:29.807 (49) GWIZDALA Patryk
6 1:54.117 +3.600  12:34:23.924 1 1:59.554 +5.410  12:25:27.982 (98) TARAS Mirostaw
7 1:52.112 +1.595 12:36:16.036 2 1:54.453 +0.309 12:27:22.435 1 2:02.524 +5.905 12:26:07.558
p8 1:58.126 +7.609 12:38:14.162 3 1:54.688 +0.544 12:29:17.123 2 2:01.499 +4.880 12:28:09.057
4 1:55.174 +1.030 12:31:12.297 3 1:59.544 +2.925 12:30:08.601
(101) BERENT Patryk 5 1:56.033 +1.889 12:33:08.330 4 2:01.698 +5.079 12:32:10.299
1 1:57.122 +5.842 12:25:38.827 6 2:01.318 +7.174 12:35:09.648 5 1:58.226 +1.607 12:34:08.525
2 1:58.708 +7.428 12:27:37.535 7 1:54.144 - 12:37:03.792 6 1:57.588 +0.969 12:36:06.113
3 1:53.679 +2.399 12:29:31.214 p8 2:16.316 +22.172 12:39:20.108 7 1:56.619 - 12:38:02.732
4 1:51.280 - 12:31:22.494 p8 2:14.508 +17.889 12:40:17.240
5 1:51.569 +0.289 12:33:14.063 (29) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
6 1:52.915 +1.635 12:35:06.978 1 1:55.954 +1.524 12:25:35.749 (99) KLAK Krystian
7 1:53.148 +1.868 12:37:00.126 2 2:02.618 +8.188 12:27:38.367 1 2:01.246 +3.631 12:28:00.822
p8 2:06.689 +15.409 12:39:06.815 3 1:59.770 +5.340 12:29:38.137 2 2:00.148 +2.533 12:30:00.970
4 1:55.483 +1.053 12:31:33.620 3 1:58.394 +0.779 12:31:59.364
(92) KONIECZNY Rafat 5 1:54.430 - 12:33:28.050 4 1:59.311 +1.696 12:33:58.675
1 1:58.403 +6.711 12:25:51.549 6 1:55.684 +1.254 12:35:23.734 5 1:59.547 +1.932 12:35:58.222
2 1:54.422 +2.730 12:27:45.971 p7 1:56.629 +2.199 12:37:20.363 6 1:57.615 - 12:37:55.837
3 1:53.454 +1.762 12:29:39.425 ] p7 2:17.469 +19.854 12:40:13.306
4 1:54.904 +3.212 12:31:34.329 (102) ZURAWSKT Krzysztof
5 1:54.047 +2.355 12:33:28.376 1 2:34.669 +39.787 12:26:55.325 (77) BROLER Zbigniew
6 1:52.725 +1.033 12:35:21.101 2 1:56.442 +1.560 12:28:51.767 1 2:03.719 +4.489 12:25:29.619
7 1:51.692 - 12:37:12.793 3 _ 1:54.882 | - 12:30:46.649 2 2:01.355 +2.125  12:27:30.974
p8 2:05.171 +13.479 12:39:17.964 4 1:56.208 +1.326 12:32:42.857 3 2:00.106 +0.876 12:29:31.080
5 1:55.566 +0.684 12:34:38.423 4 1:59.230 - 12:31:30.310
(28) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek p6 2:08.031 +13.149 12:36:46.454 5 2:00.464 +1.234 12:33:30.774
1 1:57.862 +6.073 12:25:31.016 6 1:59.312 +0.082 12:35:30.086
2 1:56.407 +4.618 12:27:27.423 (91) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz 7 1:59.627 +0.397 12:37:29.713
3 1:54.221 +2.432 12:29:21.644 1 2:00.772 +5.540 12:26:35.612 p8 2:05.081 +5.851 12:39:34.794
4 1:52.577 +0.788 12:31:14.221 2 1:57.222 +1.990 12:28:32.834
5 1:53.203 +1.414 12:33:07.424 3 1:58.195 +2.963 12:30:31.029
6 1:51.986 +0.197 12:34:59.410 4 1:55.611 +0.379 12:32:26.640
7 1:51.789 | - 12:36:51.199 5 1:56.888 +1.656 12:34:23.528
8 1:52.758 +0.969 12:38:43.957 6 1:55.232 - 12:36:18.760
p9 2:12.776 +20.987 12:40:56.733 7 1:56.208 +0.976 12:38:14.968
p8 2:10.714 +15.482 12:40:25.682
Wydrukowano: 2012-08-21 20:03:28 Licencjonowane TOMEX
WYKONANIE Orbits 3
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